10.

11.
12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

Director/Department of Social
Services

Administrative Law Judge Il
(Supervisor), Department of Social
Services

Medical Consultant |, Department
of Social Services, Range B

Medical Consultant |, Department
of Social Services, Range B

Medical Consultant | (Psychiatrist),
Department of Social Services,
Range C

Medical Consultant | (Psychiatrist),
Department of Social Services,
Range C

Medical Consultant |, Department
of Social Services, Range C

Medical Consultant |, Department
of Social Services, Range C

Medical Consultant I, Department
of Social Services, Range C

Medical Consultant |, Department
of Social Services, Range C

Assistant Chief Counsel

Medical Consultant |, Department
of Social Services, Range C

Medical Consultant |, Department
of Social Services, Range C

Medical Consultant |, Department
of Social Services, Range C

Medical Consultant |, Department
of Social Services, Range B

Medical Consultant |, Department
of Social Services, Range C

Medical Consultant |, Department
of Social Services, Range B

Other Positions Held

State Department

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Subdivision

Total Wages

$226,533

$223,614

$211,151

$184,251

$177,073

$176,696

$171,738

$171,643

$171,537

$171,449

$171,309
$171,237

$171,104

$170,491

$169,904

$169,889

$169,651



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

Medical Consultant |, Department
of Social Services, Range C

Medical Consultant | (Psychiatrist),
Department of Social Services,
Range C

Medical Consultant |, Department
of Social Services, Range C

Medical Consultant |, Department
of Social Services, Range C

Medical Consultant |, Department
of Social Services, Range B

Medical Consultant I, Department
of Social Services, Range C

Medical Consultant | (Psychiatrist),
Department of Social Services,
Range C

Medical Consultant I, Department
of Social Services, Range C

Medical Consultant | (Psychiatrist),
Department of Social Services,
Range C

Medical Consultant |, Department
of Social Services, Range B

Medical Consultant |, Department
of Social Services, Range C

Medical Consultant |, Department
of Social Services, Range C

Medical Consultant |, Department
of Social Services, Range C

Medical Consultant |, Department
of Social Services, Range C

Medical Consultant I, Department
of Social Services, Range C

Medical Consultant |, Department
of Social Services, Range C

Medical Consultant |, Department
of Social Services, Range B

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

$168,876

$168,853

$168,104

$167,755

$167,352

$167,088

$166,957

$166,558

$166,415

$166,378

$166,249

$166,005

$165,940

$165,933

$165,921

$165,920

$165,826



35.

36.

37.
38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

Medical Consultant | (Psychiatrist),
Department of Social Services,
Range C

Medical Consultant |, Department
of Social Services, Range C

C.EA, Range C

Medical Consultant |, Department
of Social Services, Range C

Medical Consultant |, Department
of Social Services, Range C

Medical Consultant |, Department
of Social Services, Range C

Medical Consultant I, Department
of Social Services, Range C

Medical Consultant |, Department
of Social Services, Range C

Medical Consultant |, Department
of Social Services, Range C

Chief Deputy Director,
Administration and Community
Care Licensing

Medical Consultant |, Department
of Social Services, Range C

Medical Consultant |, Department
of Social Services, Range C

Medical Consultant |, Department
of Social Services, Range C

Medical Consultant |, Department
of Social Services, Range C

Medical Consultant I, Department
of Social Services, Range C

Medical Consultant |, Department
of Social Services, Range C

Medical Consultant | (Psychiatrist),
Department of Social Services,
Range C

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

$165,694

$165,495

$165,440
$165,334

$165,334

$165,315

$165,315

$165,122

$165,122

$165,038

$164,866

$164,266

$163,834

$163,404

$163,264

$162,838

$162,801



52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.
64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

Medical Consultant |, Department
of Social Services, Range B

Medical Consultant |, Department
of Social Services, Range B

Medical Consultant |, Department
of Social Services, Range C
Medical Consultant | (Psychiatrist),
Department of Social Services,
Range C

Medical Consultant |, Department
of Social Services, Range C
Deputy Director/Chief Counsel,
Legal Division

Medical Consultant | (Psychiatrist),
Department of Social Services,
Range C

Medical Consultant I, Department
of Social Services, Range A
Medical Consultant |, Department
of Social Services, Range B
Medical Consultant |, Department
of Social Services, Range B

Medical Consultant |, Department
of Social Services, Range B

Chief Deputy Director

Medical Consultant |, Department
of Social Services, Range B
Medical Consultant | (Psychiatrist),
Department of Social Services,
Range C

Medical Consultant |, Department
of Social Services, Range B

Medical Consultant I, Department
of Social Services, Range B

Medical Consultant |, Department
of Social Services, Range B

C.E.AA, Range B

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

$162,764

$162,404

$161,670

$161,280

$161,167

$160,833

$160,831

$160,703

$160,550

$160,533

$160,339

$160,143
$159,476

$159,417

$159,284

$159,162

$157,708

$157,681



70.
71.

72.
73.

74.
75.

76.
77.

78.
79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

Assistant Chief Counsel

Medical Consultant |, Department
of Social Services, Range B

C.EA, Range B

Medical Consultant |, Department
of Social Services, Range B

Assistant Chief Counsel

Deputy Director, Welfare to Work
Division
Attorney IV, Range A

Medical Consultant | (Psychiatrist),
Department of Social Services,
Range C

C.E.AA, Range B

Administrative Law Judge Il
(Supervisor), Department of Social
Services

Administrative Law Judge Il
(Supervisor), Department of Social
Services

Medical Consultant | (Psychiatrist),
Department of Social Services,
Range C

Administrative Law Judge Il
(Supervisor), Department of Social
Services

Administrative Law Judge Il
(Supervisor), Department of Social
Services

Administrative Law Judge Il
(Specialist), Department of Social
Services

Medical Consultant |, Department
of Social Services, Range C

Administrative Law Judge Il
(Specialist), Department of Social
Services

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

$157,331
$156,398

$156,099
$155,773

$155,173
$154,186

$153,563
$153,270

$152,282
$152,156

$151,760

$150,389

$149,234

$146,560

$146,437

$146,039

$145,910



87.

88.

89.
90.

91.

92.
93.
94.
95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Administrative Law Judge Il
(Specialist), Department of Social
Services

Administrative Law Judge Il
(Supervisor), Department of Social
Services

Administrative Law Judge llI

Administrative Law Judge Il
(Specialist), Department of Social
Services

Administrative Law Judge Il
(Supervisor), Department of Social
Services

Assistant Chief Counsel
Attorney IV, Range A
CEA, Range B

Administrative Law Judge Il
(Specialist), Department of Social
Services

Administrative Law Judge Il
(Specialist), Department of Social
Services

Medical Consultant |, Department
of Social Services, Range C

Administrative Law Judge Il
(Specialist), Department of Social
Services

Administrative Law Judge Il
(Specialist), Department of Social
Services

Assistant Chief Counsel

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of
Social Services, Department of
Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

Social Services, Department of

$145,910

$145,675

$144,958
$144,340

$143,689

$143,676
$143,385
$143,010
$142,840

$142,591

$142,406

$142,225

$142,220

$142,106



