	Position	Other Positions Held	State Department	Subdivision	Total Wages
1.	Director/Department of Social Services		Social Services, Department of		\$226,533
2.	Administrative Law Judge II (Supervisor), Department of Social Services		Social Services, Department of		\$223,614
3.	Medical Consultant I, Department of Social Services, Range B		Social Services, Department of		\$211,151
4.	Medical Consultant I, Department of Social Services, Range B		Social Services, Department of		\$184,251
5.	Medical Consultant I (Psychiatrist), Department of Social Services, Range C		Social Services, Department of		\$177,073
6.	Medical Consultant I (Psychiatrist), Department of Social Services, Range C		Social Services, Department of		\$176,696
7.	Medical Consultant I, Department of Social Services, Range C		Social Services, Department of		\$171,738
8.	Medical Consultant I, Department of Social Services, Range C		Social Services, Department of		\$171,643
9.	Medical Consultant I, Department of Social Services, Range C		Social Services, Department of		\$171,537
10.	Medical Consultant I, Department of Social Services, Range C		Social Services, Department of		\$171,449
11.	Assistant Chief Counsel		Social Services, Department of		\$171,309
12.	Medical Consultant I, Department of Social Services, Range C		Social Services, Department of		\$171,237
13.	Medical Consultant I, Department of Social Services, Range C		Social Services, Department of		\$171,104
14.	Medical Consultant I, Department of Social Services, Range C		Social Services, Department of		\$170,491
15.	Medical Consultant I, Department of Social Services, Range B		Social Services, Department of		\$169,904
16.	Medical Consultant I, Department of Social Services, Range C		Social Services, Department of		\$169,889
17.	Medical Consultant I, Department of Social Services, Range B		Social Services, Department of		\$169,651

18.	Medical Consultant I, Department of Social Services, Range C	Social Services, Department of	\$168,876
19.	Medical Consultant I (Psychiatrist), Department of Social Services, Range C	Social Services, Department of	\$168,853
20.	Medical Consultant I, Department of Social Services, Range C	Social Services, Department of	\$168,104
21.	Medical Consultant I, Department of Social Services, Range C	Social Services, Department of	\$167,755
22.	Medical Consultant I, Department of Social Services, Range B	Social Services, Department of	\$167,352
23.	Medical Consultant I, Department of Social Services, Range C	Social Services, Department of	\$167,088
24.	Medical Consultant I (Psychiatrist), Department of Social Services, Range C	Social Services, Department of	\$166,957
25.	Medical Consultant I, Department of Social Services, Range C	Social Services, Department of	\$166,558
26.	Medical Consultant I (Psychiatrist), Department of Social Services, Range C	Social Services, Department of	\$166,415
27.	Medical Consultant I, Department of Social Services, Range B	Social Services, Department of	\$166,378
28.	Medical Consultant I, Department of Social Services, Range C	Social Services, Department of	\$166,249
29.	Medical Consultant I, Department of Social Services, Range C	Social Services, Department of	\$166,005
30.	Medical Consultant I, Department of Social Services, Range C	Social Services, Department of	\$165,940
31.	Medical Consultant I, Department of Social Services, Range C	Social Services, Department of	\$165,933
32.	Medical Consultant I, Department of Social Services, Range C	Social Services, Department of	\$165,921
33.	Medical Consultant I, Department of Social Services, Range C	Social Services, Department of	\$165,920
34.	Medical Consultant I, Department of Social Services, Range B	Social Services, Department of	\$165,826

35.	Medical Consultant I (Psychiatrist), Department of Social Services, Range C	Social Services, Department of	\$165,694
36.	Medical Consultant I, Department of Social Services, Range C	Social Services, Department of	\$165,495
37.	C.E.A., Range C	Social Services, Department of	\$165,440
38.	Medical Consultant I, Department of Social Services, Range C	Social Services, Department of	\$165,334
39.	Medical Consultant I, Department of Social Services, Range C	Social Services, Department of	\$165,334
40.	Medical Consultant I, Department of Social Services, Range C	Social Services, Department of	\$165,315
41.	Medical Consultant I, Department of Social Services, Range C	Social Services, Department of	\$165,315
42.	Medical Consultant I, Department of Social Services, Range C	Social Services, Department of	\$165,122
43.	Medical Consultant I, Department of Social Services, Range C	Social Services, Department of	\$165,122
44.	Chief Deputy Director, Administration and Community Care Licensing	Social Services, Department of	\$165,038
45.	Medical Consultant I, Department of Social Services, Range C	Social Services, Department of	\$164,866
46.	Medical Consultant I, Department of Social Services, Range C	Social Services, Department of	\$164,266
47.	Medical Consultant I, Department of Social Services, Range C	Social Services, Department of	\$163,834
48.	Medical Consultant I, Department of Social Services, Range C	Social Services, Department of	\$163,404
49.	Medical Consultant I, Department of Social Services, Range C	Social Services, Department of	\$163,264
50.	Medical Consultant I, Department of Social Services, Range C	Social Services, Department of	\$162,838
51.	Medical Consultant I (Psychiatrist), Department of Social Services, Range C	Social Services, Department of	\$162,801

52.	Medical Consultant I, Department of Social Services, Range B	Social Services, Department of	\$162,764
53.	Medical Consultant I, Department of Social Services, Range B	Social Services, Department of	\$162,404
54.	Medical Consultant I, Department of Social Services, Range C	Social Services, Department of	\$161,670
55.	Medical Consultant I (Psychiatrist), Department of Social Services, Range C	Social Services, Department of	\$161,280
56.	Medical Consultant I, Department of Social Services, Range C	Social Services, Department of	\$161,167
57.	Deputy Director/Chief Counsel, Legal Division	Social Services, Department of	\$160,833
58.	Medical Consultant I (Psychiatrist), Department of Social Services, Range C	Social Services, Department of	\$160,831
59.	Medical Consultant I, Department of Social Services, Range A	Social Services, Department of	\$160,703
60.	Medical Consultant I, Department of Social Services, Range B	Social Services, Department of	\$160,550
61.	Medical Consultant I, Department of Social Services, Range B	Social Services, Department of	\$160,533
62.	Medical Consultant I, Department of Social Services, Range B	Social Services, Department of	\$160,339
63.	Chief Deputy Director	Social Services, Department of	\$160,143
64.	Medical Consultant I, Department of Social Services, Range B	Social Services, Department of	\$159,476
65.	Medical Consultant I (Psychiatrist), Department of Social Services, Range C	Social Services, Department of	\$159,417
66.	Medical Consultant I, Department of Social Services, Range B	Social Services, Department of	\$159,284
67.	Medical Consultant I, Department of Social Services, Range B	Social Services, Department of	\$159,162
68.	Medical Consultant I, Department of Social Services, Range B	Social Services, Department of	\$157,708
69.	C.E.A., Range B	Social Services, Department of	\$157,681

86.	Administrative Law Judge II (Specialist), Department of Social Services	Social Services, Department of	\$145,910
85.	Medical Consultant I, Department of Social Services, Range C	Social Services, Department of	\$146,039
84.	Administrative Law Judge II (Specialist), Department of Social Services	Social Services, Department of	\$146,437
83.	Administrative Law Judge II (Supervisor), Department of Social Services	Social Services, Department of	\$146,560
82.	Administrative Law Judge II (Supervisor), Department of Social Services	Social Services, Department of	\$149,234
81.	Medical Consultant I (Psychiatrist), Department of Social Services, Range C	Social Services, Department of	\$150,389
80.	Administrative Law Judge II (Supervisor), Department of Social Services	Social Services, Department of	\$151,760
79.	Administrative Law Judge II (Supervisor), Department of Social Services	Social Services, Department of	\$152,156
78.	C.E.A., Range B	Social Services, Department of	\$152,282
77.	Medical Consultant I (Psychiatrist), Department of Social Services, Range C	Social Services, Department of	\$153,270
76.	Attorney IV, Range A	Social Services, Department of	\$153,563
75.	Deputy Director, Welfare to Work Division	Social Services, Department of	\$154,186
74.	Assistant Chief Counsel	Social Services, Department of	\$155,173
73.	Medical Consultant I, Department of Social Services, Range B	Social Services, Department of	\$155,773
72.	C.E.A., Range B	Social Services, Department of	\$156,099
71.	Medical Consultant I, Department of Social Services, Range B	Social Services, Department of	\$156,398
70.	Assistant Chief Counsel	Social Services, Department of	\$157,331

87.	Administrative Law Judge II (Specialist), Department of Social Services	Social Services, Department of	\$145,910
88.	Administrative Law Judge II (Supervisor), Department of Social Services	Social Services, Department of	\$145,675
89.	Administrative Law Judge III	Social Services, Department of	\$144,958
90.	Administrative Law Judge II (Specialist), Department of Social Services	Social Services, Department of	\$144,340
91.	Administrative Law Judge II (Supervisor), Department of Social Services	Social Services, Department of	\$143,689
92.	Assistant Chief Counsel	Social Services, Department of	\$143,676
93.	Attorney IV, Range A	Social Services, Department of	\$143,385
94.	C.E.A., Range B	Social Services, Department of	\$143,010
95.	Administrative Law Judge II (Specialist), Department of Social Services	Social Services, Department of	\$142,840
96.	Administrative Law Judge II (Specialist), Department of Social Services	Social Services, Department of	\$142,591
97.	Medical Consultant I, Department of Social Services, Range C	Social Services, Department of	\$142,406
98.	Administrative Law Judge II (Specialist), Department of Social Services	Social Services, Department of	\$142,225
99.	Administrative Law Judge II (Specialist), Department of Social Services	Social Services, Department of	\$142,220
100.	Assistant Chief Counsel	Social Services, Department of	\$142,106